
Day DATE OPPONENT PLACE TEAM TIME

  Tuesday   Jan. 31    Klein Oak (Scrim) Away JV/V    4:30/6:15
  Friday   Feb. 3    Magnolia (Scrim) Home JV/V 4:30/6:00
  Wednesday   Feb. 8    Magnolia West (Scrim) Home JV/V 4:30/6:00
  Friday   Feb. 10    Klein Cain (Scrim) Away JV/V 4:30/6:15
  Tuesday   Feb.14    Grand Oaks* Home JV/V 4:30/6:15
  Thurs-Sat   Feb. 16-18    Goose Creek Tournament Away Var    TBD
  Tuesday   Feb. 21    Cleveland * Away JV/V 4:30/6:15
  Thurs-Sat   Feb. 23-25    Clear Creek Tournament Away Var    TBD

	
     Thurs-Sat   Mar. 2-4    Mira's Bayfront Bash Away Var    TBD
  Tuesday   Mar. 7    Caney Creek * Home JV/V 4:30/6:15
  Thurs/Sat   Mar.9&11    Humble Tournament Away JV    TBD
  Friday   Mar. 10    Willis * Away JV/V    4:30/6:15
  Tuesday   Mar. 14    The Woodlands* (Pink Out) Home JV/V 4:30/6:15
  Wednesday   Mar. 15    Oak Ridge* Away JV/V 4:30/6:15
  Thur-Sun   Mar.16-19    SPRING BREAK
  Tuesday   Mar. 21    New Caney * (Sponsor Night) Home JV/V 4:30/6:15
  Friday   Mar. 24    Conroe* Away JV/V 4:30/6:15
  Tuesday   Mar. 28    Grand Oaks* Away JV/V 4:30/6:15
  Friday   Mar. 31    Cleveland*  (Futures Night) Home JV/V 4:30/6:15
  Thursday   Apr. 6    Caney Creek * Away JV/V 4:30/6:15
  Tuesday   Apr. 11    Willis* (Teacher App Night) Home JV/V 4:30/6:15
  Friday   Apr. 14    The Woodlands* Away JV/V 4:30/6:15
  Saturday   Apr. 15    Oak Ridge* Home JV/V 4:30/6:15
  Tuesday   Apr. 18    New Caney * Away JV/V 4:30/6:15
  Friday   Apr. 21    Conroe* (Senior Night) Home JV/V 4:30/6:15

  Apr. 25    District Certification
  Apr. 29    Bi-District
  May 6    Area
  May 13    Regional Quarterfinlas
  May 20    Regional Semifinals
  May 27    Regional Finals
  May 30    State Tournament

* Denotes District game

Head Coach: Joseph Schulze    Principal: Mark Murrell
Var Asst: Courtney Farr   JV Coach: Amanda Cruddas    Athletic Director: Chris Ferris
Campus AD: Lonnie Madison    Superintendent: Dr. Curtis Null             
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